
Community Name : Kairos Outside of Northern AZ

Event Description : Weekend #14

Event Dates : 03-05 May 2025

Prayer Vigil Signup Times

SLOT TIME NAME LOCATION COUNTRY

03-May-2025 02:00 AM-03:00 AM Monique Martinez Flagstaff, AZ USA

03-May-2025 03:00 AM-04:00 AM

03-May-2025 04:00 AM-05:00 AM

03-May-2025 05:00 AM-06:00 AM

03-May-2025 06:00 AM-07:00 AM

03-May-2025 07:00 AM-08:00 AM

03-May-2025 08:00 AM-09:00 AM

03-May-2025 09:00 AM-10:00 AM

03-May-2025 10:00 AM-11:00 AM

03-May-2025 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

03-May-2025 12:00 PM-01:00 PM

03-May-2025 01:00 PM-02:00 PM

03-May-2025 02:00 PM-03:00 PM

03-May-2025 03:00 PM-04:00 PM Monique Martinez Flagstaff, AZ USA

03-May-2025 04:00 PM-05:00 PM

03-May-2025 05:00 PM-06:00 PM

03-May-2025 06:00 PM-07:00 PM

03-May-2025 07:00 PM-08:00 PM

03-May-2025 08:00 PM-09:00 PM

03-May-2025 09:00 PM-10:00 PM

03-May-2025 10:00 PM-11:00 PM

03-May-2025 11:00 PM-12:00 AM

04-May-2025 12:00 AM-01:00 AM

04-May-2025 01:00 AM-02:00 AM

04-May-2025 02:00 AM-03:00 AM

04-May-2025 03:00 AM-04:00 AM

04-May-2025 04:00 AM-05:00 AM

04-May-2025 05:00 AM-06:00 AM



04-May-2025 06:00 AM-07:00 AM

04-May-2025 07:00 AM-08:00 AM

04-May-2025 08:00 AM-09:00 AM

04-May-2025 09:00 AM-10:00 AM

04-May-2025 10:00 AM-11:00 AM

04-May-2025 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

04-May-2025 12:00 PM-01:00 PM

04-May-2025 01:00 PM-02:00 PM

04-May-2025 02:00 PM-03:00 PM

04-May-2025 03:00 PM-04:00 PM

04-May-2025 04:00 PM-05:00 PM

04-May-2025 05:00 PM-06:00 PM

04-May-2025 06:00 PM-07:00 PM Monique Martinez Flagstaff, AZ USA

04-May-2025 07:00 PM-08:00 PM

04-May-2025 08:00 PM-09:00 PM

04-May-2025 09:00 PM-10:00 PM

04-May-2025 10:00 PM-11:00 PM

04-May-2025 11:00 PM-12:00 AM

05-May-2025 12:00 AM-01:00 AM


